

1  
Crl.A.No. 608-611 OF 2002

ITEM No.40

Court No. 5

SECTION II  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 608-611/2002

DIRECTOR OF REVENUE INTELLIGENCE & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHAHIDKHAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Office Report )

Date : 19/08/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)

Mr.K.Swamy,Adv.,  
Mr.B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.Harjinder Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Adjourned for eight weeks.

Meantime, it would be open to the parties to file additional documents. Appellant to take appropriate steps for serving bailable warrants against respondent No. 1 and 2.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)  
Court Master

(Janki Bhatia)  
Court Master