

n

Crl.A.No. 608-611 OF 2002  
ITEM No.7

Court No. 3

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 608-611/2002

DIRECTOR OF REVENUE INTELLIGENCE & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHAHIDKHAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( office report for directions)

Date : 27/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s)Mr. K. Swami, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
Mr. Harjinder Singh,Adv.

Ms.Vandana Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On prayer by the learned counsel for the appellants, adjourned by four weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master