

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 608-611 OF 2002

DIRECTOR OF REVENUE INTELLIGENCE & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHAHIDKHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/11/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajiv Datta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

for R.Nos. 3 to 6

Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

Ms. Vandana Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Anuradha Rustogi, Adv.

Mr. Harjinder Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place the matter after six weeks as prayed by learned counsel

appearing for the appellant.

(Rajesh Dham)

Court Master

(Khushi Ram)

Court Master