

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
C R I M I N A L A P P E A L N O (s) . 608- 611 OF 2002

D I R E C T O R O F R E V E N U E I N T E L L I G E N C E & A N R. Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

S H A H I D K H A N & O R S. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 16/04 / 2 009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E D r . J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A S O K K U M A R G A N G U L Y

For Appellant(s) Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harjinder Singh, Adv. (N.P.)

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.
Mrs. Nagma Imtiaz, Adv. for
M / S. Equity Lex Associates

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call after three weeks.

(K.K. Chawla)
A.R.- Cum- P.S.

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master