

DITEM NO.104

COURT NO.7

SECTION II

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 608-611 OF 2002

DIRECTOR OF REVENUE INTELLIGENCE & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHAHIDKHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 11/08/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harjinder Singh,Adv.
M/S.Equity Lex Associates ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List these appeals after three weeks.

(Sunil Kumar)
A.R.-Cum-P.S.

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master