

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 608-611 OF 2002

DIRECTOR OF REVENUE INTELLIGENCE & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHAHIDKHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
office report)

Date: 19/10/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, Addl. SGI
Mr. Anuj Bhandari, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Shri I. Venkatanaryana, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Allanki, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.
Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.
Mrs. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.
M/S.Equity Lex Associates ,Adv.
Mrs. Sudha Gupta,Adv.
Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya ,Adv.
Mr. M.Srinivas R. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Abid Ali Baran P., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow.

(RAJNI MUKHI)
P.A.

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER