

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 608-611 OF 2002

DIRECTOR OF REVENUE INTELLIGENCE & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHAHIDKHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for discharge of Advocate on Record for resp.Nos.
3,4,5 and 6,permission to file additional documents and office
report)

Date: 29/03/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Naresh Kaushik,Adv.
Ms. Ranjana Narayan,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shikha Tyagi,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek,Adv.
Mrs. Sudha Gupta,Adv.

M/S.Equity Lex Associates ,Adv.

Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. P.P.Malhotra, the learned Additional
Solicitor General for the appellant has undergone an
eye surgery.

List after one month, as prayed for.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER